Market Report: September 06, 2021
Office: 580-933-7500

#1

STEERS 200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799

PER HEAD

HEIFERS 200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
PER HEAD

COWS Weighed
Per Head
Pairs

BULLS Weighed

GOATS Per Head

35
60
106
90
24

5

TOTAL ANIMALS: 554

LOw
LOwW
LOwW
LOwW
LOow
LOW
LOwW

LOW
LOW
LOW
LOW
LOW
LOW
LOW

LOW
LOW
LOW

LOW

LOW

176.00
173.00
168.00
156.00
138.00
126.00

25.00

156.00
149.00
143.00
135.00
126.00
0.00
55.00
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720.00
1170.00

65.00
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Sellers: 68

216.00
194.00
171.00
164.00
147.00
144.00
340.00

165.00
165.00
171.00
151.00
132.00
128.00
250.00
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85.00 Best Packer
760.00 Aged Cows

1200.00

96.00

220.00

Buyers:

102.00
77.50
95.00

100.00

120.00

0.00
0.00

142.00
82.00
82.50

122.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Cow 71.50

48
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OUR FAMILY SERVING YOUR FAMILY

175.00
172.00
167.00
155.00
137.00

0.00

0.00

155.00
148.00
142.00
134.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



